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Daniel Luna <daniel.luna@lacity.org>

Public Comments Not Uploaded CF-23-1086 _ time extension

1 message

Brian Silveira <brian@pbsilveira.associates> Tue, Jan 23, 2024 at 2:40 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

To: Clerk-PLUM-Committee <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org>

Cc: Candy Rosales <candy.rosales@lacity.org>, Heather Bleemers <Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org>, Kristen Pawling
<Kristen.Pawling@lacity.org>, Sophia Kim <sophia.kim@l]acity.org>, Jesi Harris <jesi@bsilveira.associates>

Hi Candy,

The applicant hereby consents to a time extension for CF-23-1086 from 1/31/2024 to 3/1/2024.

Brian Silveira
Founder + Principal
M: 310.753.1090

Brian Silveira & Associates | Venice, California | bsilveira.associates
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